MATH

MONKS

Metric Conversion Worksheet

Convert the following.

@ mL = 17L

@ 042km = m
©® 5.05L= mL
45m=__  km
13580m = km

Compare using <, >, or =,

® 2.6m=_  cm
®  g=0.35kg
® 170g= kg
@  cm=0.12m
®  L=376mL
@ 28mm 3cm
® 900m 0.9km
® 472cm 4.5m
@ 754 0.75kg

@ 6.5kg 60804

@ 0.52L 540mL

® 65mm 6.5cm

70mm /7.1cm




MATH

MONKS

Metric Conversion Worksheet

@O 2.6m =

260 cm

® 350 g=0.35kg

® 170g = 0.7 kg

@ 12 cm=0.12m

® 0.376 L = 376mL

1 28mm

@ 900m

B) 472cm

3cm

0.9km

4.5m

0.75kg

Answers

@

@

17000 mL = 17L

0.42km

420 m

5.05L = 5050 mL

45m = 0.045 km

13580m = 13.58 km

6.5kg

0.52L

65mm

/0mm

60804

540mL

6.5cm

/.1cm



